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The students of 3rd Semester B.Tech in Electrical Engineering, those who have registered 
for honors and minor is given in the following tables. It has come to the notice of undersign that 
some of the students are attending the classes of honors and minors without registering in the 
honors and minor courses. They are hereby advised to contact Dr. Umakanta Mahanta, Asst. Prof, 
EE for updating their data in examination portal on or before 30.11.2024. 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Technologv, Sarang, Dhenkanal-759146 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

NOTICE 
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List - I (Honors) 

422001 

422003 

422005 
422006 
422009 

422010 

422014 
422015 

422016 

422019 

422026 

422028 
422030 
422035 

422036 

422037 

422039 

422040 

422043 

422045 

422047 

422052 

422053 

422056 

422057 
422062 

422067 

Registration No 
2301105294 

2301105296 
2301105298 

2301105299 

2301105302 

2301105303 

2301105307 
230110S308 

2301105309 

23011053 12 
23011053 19 

2301105321 
2301105323 

2301105328 

2301105329 
2301105330 

2301105332 

2301105333 

2301105336 
2301105338 
2301105340 

2301105345 

2301105346 

2301105349 

2301105350 
2301105356 

2301105361 

Name 

ABHISHEK PANDA 

ABHISHEK SAHOO 

ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA 

ADITYA RANJAN ROUTRAY 

AKASHA SAHO0 

AKHILESH NANDA 

ANAPANA SRINU REDDY 

ANIL KUMAR NAYAK 

ANISH SAMAL 

ARJUNA KUMAR PRADHAN 
ASISH KUMAR ROUT 
ASIT KUMAR KHATAI 

BADAL NAIK 

BHAKTISHREE BEHERA 
BHARTTRUHARI SWAIN 

BHENKATESWAR SAHOO 
BIDUSMITA SAHOO 
BIGHNESH BEHERA 

BISWASMITA OJHA 
DEBAJYOTI PATRA 

Date: 29.1 1.2024 

DEVBRAT DWIVEDI 
EPSITA BARIK 
GAYATRI BEHERA 
HARDHIK ANURAG PUROHIT 
HIMANSHU PATTANAIK 

JAISSIKA BISWAL 
JYOTI PRAKASH SAHU 
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54 
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56 

57 
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422069 

422070 

422071 
422072 

422073 

422074 

422078 

422079 

422081 

422083 

422084 

422087 

422091 

422093 

422094 

422095 

422099 
422106 

422107 

422118 
422121 

422122 
422123 

422124 

422126 
422130 

422131 

422132 

422133 

422134 

422136 

422137 

422139 

422140 

422143 

422148 
422149 

422151 

422155 

EE/LE/02 

EE/LE/04 

2301105363 
2301105364 
2301105365 

2301105366 
2301105367 

2301105368 

2301105372 

2301105373 

2301105375 

2301105377 

2301105378 

2301105381 

230110S385. 
2301105387 

2301105388 
2301105389 

2301105393 
2301105400 

2301105401 

2301105412 
2301105415 

2301105416 
2301105417 

2301105418 

2301105420 

2301105424 

2301105425 

2301105426 

2301105427 
2301105428 

2301105430 
2301105431 

2301105433 
2301105434 

2301105437 

2301105442 

2301105443 

2301 105445 

2301105449 

KANYA KUMARI JENA 

KAUSHIK MOHANTY 

KIRTI BISWAL 

LIPAN ROUT 

LIPSA RANI PANDA 
MANAS RANJAN DASH 

MOUSUMI MAIKAP 

NAGENDRA MOHANTY 

OM BEHERA 

OM PRIYANSHU BEHERA 
OMM PRASAD BALIARSINGH 

PIYUSH PATTANAYAK 

PRATYUSH KUMAR NAIK 

PRAYASH RANJAN KUANR 

PRITISH NAYAK 

PRIYAMBADA SAHOO 

PURUSHOTTAM SAHO0 

RASHMI RANJAN MUNI 

RASHMIRANJAN PARIDA 

SAMIRKUMAR NAYAK 
SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA 
SAURABH SINGH 

SHAKTI SWAGAT SAHU 
SHIBASHISH PRADHAN 

SHRIYA SWATI BEHURA 
SIDHARTH BISOI 

SIMARANI SAHO0 
SIPUN KUMAR SAHOO 

SMRUTI RANJAN DASH 

SOMYA RANJAN JENA 

SOUMYA DASH 
SOUMYA RANJAN ACHARYA 

SOUMYASHREE SARANGI 

SRINIBASH MOHAPATRA 
SUBHAM SWARUP NAYAK 

SURYAKANTA BEJA 
SUVAM PANDA 

SWAYAMBHU MISHRA 
YASHITA YADAV 
KSUMAN KUMAR 
MADHUSUDAN PODH 
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List - II 
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SI No Roll No 

6 

7 

EE/LE/O7 

Copy to: 

EE/LE/08 

EE/LE/10 

EE/LE/1| 

425058 

422018 

422023 

422025 

422027 

422029 

422147 

2301105058 

Registration No 
2301105311 

23011053 16 
2301105318 

2301105320 

2301105322 

2301105441. 

PIUS PATRO 
PRATIK MOHANTY 
SANDEEP KUMAR DUNG DUNG 

SUBRAT SAHO0 

TRINATH BEHERA 

Name 
ANUSHREE MONALISA SAHOO 

ASHUTOSH SAHOO 

ASHWINI RANJAN DAS 
ASISH PANDA 
AYUSH PARIDA 

SUDIP LENKA 

Head of the Department 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

IGIT, Sarang 

1. Students' Notice Board, Dept. of Electrical Engineering. 

29-l·2024 

2. Hostel Notice Board (Aryabhatta Bhawan, Rohini Bhawan) 
3. Professor I/C website for information and necessary action 
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